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ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2014
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2015 + THE BEST OF 2014 Various1 JV/UMA 5357246
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SO FRESH THE HITS OF SPRING 2014

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 21

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2014

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2014

THE ANNUAL 2015

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2014 + THE BEST OF 2013

SMOOTH FM PRESENTS - MUSIC FOR MUM

THE ANNUAL 2014

SMOOTH FM - ALL TIME TOP 50

SMOOTH FM CHRISTMAS

COUNTDOWN

EAT SLEEP RAVE REPEAT

100% HITS 2014 VOLUME 1

SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2014

100% HITS BEST OF 2014

SO FRESH - DANCE 2014

100% HITS 2014 VOLUME 2

MINISTRY OF SOUND PRESENTS CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2014

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2014

NOW 2014 - VOL. 1 - VARIOUS ARTISTS

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII

SHADY XV

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2014

MINISTRY OF SOUND SESSIONS ELEVEN

SMOOTH FM CLASSICS

NOW 2014 - VOL. 2

NOVA HITS OF 2014

MINISTRY OF SOUND DECADE 2000-2009

HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 10

101 DANCE HITS

SO COUNTRY 2014

RNB SUPERCLUB VOLUME 14

MINISTRY OF SOUND BOUNCE SESSIONS

100% HITS BEST OF 2013

VOICES: THE GREATEST 2014

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2014

THE RAY HADLEY COUNTRY MUSIC COLLECTION VOLUME 3

MINISTRY OF SOUND CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2014

NOW VOLUME 3

SO FRESH: THE GREATEST HITS

101 PARTY SONGS

2014 GRAMMY NOMINEES

MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS REDLINE

MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS

80 FROM AUSTRALIA

TRIPLE J'S HOUSE PARTY VOLUME 3

NOW FITNESS 2014

HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
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Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - Mixed By The Only & Komes

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various - Mixed By KLP

Various

Various

SME

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

ABC/UMA

MOS/UMA

WAR

SME

WAR

JV/UMA

WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

INR/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

WAR

SME

JV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

SME

JV/UMA

ATL/WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

88875016622

5350257

5352683

88843042672

MOSA200

88883766432

88843061702

MOSA184

88843037732

88875016732

5355771

MOSA196

5419615222

88875035242

5419643312

5351866

5419625482

MOSA187

MOSA186

5351495

MOSA203

MOSA202

4713154

MOSA194

MOSA195

88875020932

5353274

88875023892

MOSA188

88875044152

5353035

88843047702

88843053132

MOSA190

5310597242

88843094812

5346515

88843080802

MOSA198

88875043672

88843018262

5346472

7567868326

MOSA201

MOSA204

5347827

5354337

5354986

5356671
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