



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

.....

-

## **ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART**

	P 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHAR		CERTIFIC	CO11211	20
ſY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2015 + THE BEST OF 2014			JV/UMA	5357246
2	SO FRESH THE HITS OF SPRING 2014	Various	<p></p>	SME	88875016622
3	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 21	Various	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	5350257
4	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2014	Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA	5352683
5	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2014	Various	<p></p>	SME	88843042672
5	THE ANNUAL 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA200
7	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2014 + THE BEST OF 2013		<p>2</p>	SME	88883766432
8	SMOOTH FM PRESENTS - MUSIC FOR MUM	Various	<g></g>	SME	88843061702
9	THE ANNUAL 2014	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA184
0	SMOOTH FM - ALL TIME TOP 50	Various	<g></g>	SME	88843037732
1	SMOOTH FM CHRISTMAS	Various	<g></g>	SME	88875016732
2	COUNTDOWN	Various		ABC/UMA	5355771
3	EAT SLEEP RAVE REPEAT	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA196
1	100% HITS 2014 VOLUME 1	Various		WAR	5419615222
5	SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2014	Various		SME	88875035242
5	100% HITS BEST OF 2014	Various		WAR	5419643312
7	SO FRESH - DANCE 2014	Various		JV/UMA	5351866
3	100% HITS 2014 VOLUME 2	Various		WAR	5419625482
9	MINISTRY OF SOUND PRESENTS CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2014	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA187
0	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2014	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA186
1	NOW 2014 - VOL. 1 - VARIOUS ARTISTS	Various		JV/UMA	5351495
2	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA203
3	MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA202
4	SHADY XV	Various		INR/UMA	4713154
5	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2014	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA194
5	MINISTRY OF SOUND SESSIONS ELEVEN	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA195
7	SMOOTH FM CLASSICS	Various		SME	88875020932
8	NOW 2014 - VOL. 2	Various		JV/UMA	5353274
9	NOVA HITS OF 2014	Various		SME	88875023892
0	MINISTRY OF SOUND DECADE 2000-2009	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA188
1	HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 10	Various		SME	88875044152
2	101 DANCE HITS	Various		JV/UMA	5353035
3	SO COUNTRY 2014	Various		SME	88843047702
4	RNB SUPERCLUB VOLUME 14	Various		SME	88843053132
5	MINISTRY OF SOUND BOUNCE SESSIONS	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA190
5	100% HITS BEST OF 2013	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5310597242
7	VOICES: THE GREATEST 2014	Various		SME	88843094812
8	NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2014	Various		JV/UMA	5346515
9	THE RAY HADLEY COUNTRY MUSIC COLLECTION VOLUME 3			SME	88843080802
0	MINISTRY OF SOUND CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2014	Various - Mixed By The Only & Komes		MOS/UMA	MOSA198
1	NOW VOLUME 3	Various		SME	88875043672
2	SO FRESH: THE GREATEST HITS	Various		SME	88843018262
3	101 PARTY SONGS	Various		JV/UMA	5346472
1 -	2014 GRAMMY NOMINEES	Various		ATL/WAR	7567868326
5	MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS REDLINE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA201
5	MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA204
	80 FROM AUSTRALIA	Various		UTV/UMA	5347827
				10000	
7 3 9	TRIPLE J'S HOUSE PARTY VOLUME 3 NOW FITNESS 2014	Various - Mixed By KLP Various		ABC/UMA JV/UMA	5354337 5354986

© 1988-2015 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA. ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. 'ARIA', 'ARIA CHARTS', the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.